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3 7064417 CRES CREW
B.S. ABDUR RAHMAN 
CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

2 1 5 2 5 3 5 23 0 23

6 7064420 PEGASUS PANIMALAR ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF -14 -14

10 7064423 VIPER SRM EASWARI ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE 1 2 3 1 5 3 3 18 0 18

14 7064426 VELOCITY 
VIPERS

SRI MANAKULA VINAYAGAR 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 1 1 3 1 2 2 3 13 0 13

19 7064427 TEAM SHIKRA SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 1 2 4 0 2 1 3 13 0 13

33 7064431 TEAM 
LUASKART

SRI SAI RAM ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE 1 2 5 2 3 2 5 20 0 20

37 7064433
PETTAIKARAN 
RACING 
CREW

B.S. ABDUR RAHMAN 
CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

1 1 2 0 1 1 1 7 0 7

41 7064437 VAYUJIT 
RACING 7.0

K. V. G COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 3 3 15 3 7 4 12 47 0 47

53 7064441 QUASARS 
RACING

STELLA MARY'S COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0 7

70 7064445 MECHON 
MARAUDER

SRI VENKATESWARA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ( 
SVCE )

1 2 4 0 4 2 3 16 0 16

73 7064446 TEAM 
GARUDA

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
OF KNOWLEDGE 
TECHNOLOGIES

2 1 3 2 4 2 3 17 0 17

76 7064448 TEAM FULL 
THROTTLE

RAJENDRA MANE COLLEGE 
OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY, AMBAV

2 2 4 2 3 2 5 20 0 20

79 7064449 CIET 
ENDEAVOURS

COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

3 3 8 3 7 3 13 40 0 40

82 7064461 TEAM 
GARUDA

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING KARAD 2 2 6 0 4 3 6 23 0 23

89 7064469 TEAM 
TURBONITES

LOYOLA - ICAM COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY

2 2 5 2 3 2 5 21 0 21

90 7064470 APEX MOTO 
SPORT

HOLY GRACE POLYTECHNIC 
COLLEGE, MALA 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 6 0 6

97 7064479 TEAM BLITZ 
RACING VIT CHENNAI 2 1 1 4 2 2 1 13 0 13



BUSINESS PLAN - CV 12TH GKDC ROUND 1

1/23/2026 12:30:05 SCORES ARE SUBJECT TO UPDATES 2

Kart# Team ID Team Name College BPES (5)
NOVELTY 

(5)

CONTENT 
& 

FINANCES 
(20)

DEEP DIVE 
(5)

DEMONSTR
ATION & 

STRUCTURE 
(10)

DELIVERY 
(5) Q & A (20) TOAL PENALTY

FINAL DESIGN 
SCORE (70)

99 7064481
INFERNO 
MOTORSPORT
S

RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 6 0 6

106 7064485 TEAM GATEE 
SFIT

ST. FRANCIS INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 2 2 6 1 3 2 6 22 0 22

114 7064488 FALCON
ST.JOHN COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
MANAGEMENT

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0 7

117 7064489 TEAM VIDYUT HALDIA INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 2 2 12 0 4 3 5 28 0 28

121 7064491 KNIGHTS SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 16 0 16

126 7064493 TEAM 
AUTORISERS

K.D.K COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 1 1 3 1 2 2 3 13 0 13

127 7064503 INFERNO 
RACING TEAM

KCG COLLEGE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 1 1 3 1 2 2 5 15 0 15

130 7064508 IMMORTAL 
SIPNOIDS

SIPNA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

2 2 5 2 3 2 5 21 0 21

134 7065510
TEAM 
PHOENIX 
RACING

WALCHAND COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, SANGLI 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 14 0 14

140 7065516 XANTHIUM 
RACING

DON BOSCO INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 2 2 5 0 4 2 6 21 0 21

142 7065517 TEAM VEGAM AMRITA SCHOOL OF 
ENGINEERING 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 14 0 14

159 7065531 ZEALL 
RACING

KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 2 1 5 0 4 3 6 21 0 21

166 7065535 AJNA CHENNAI INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 11 0 11

172 7065540 GEPARD 
RACING

SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

2 1 2 1 2 2 2 12 0 12

175 7065541 ZION RACING
MOUNT ZION COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

1 1 2 0 1 2 1 8 0 8

180 7065544 DEVENTURES

ALAGAPPA CHETTIAR 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY, KARAIKUDI

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0 7
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183 7065547 KPR FACTORY 
RACING

KPR INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

1 2 4 0 3 3 3 16 0 16

188 7065551 G-FORCE 
RACING

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE THRISSUR 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 14 0 14

190 7065557 ANANT VEGA MANIPAL UNIVERSITY 
JAIPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 DNF

194 7065559
KRISH 
MOTORSPORT
S

K.RAMAKRISHNAN COLLEGE 
OF ENGINEERING - - - - - - - DNF 0 DNF

153 7065526 ALFAKARTER
S

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 DNF

197 7065564 TEAM PINAKA AJEENKYA DY PATIL SCHOOL 
OF ENGINEERING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 DNF


